The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street
Wayzata, MN 55391

Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date 7/25/2015

Bride Denghui Zhang
Groom Andrew Upjohn Alternate Mailing Address? [ ]
Phone Number Mailing Name
Address Mailing Address
City, State, Zip

Barware

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Fortessa

4907 Forte Chardonnay $17.00 12 12
2099 Forte Bordeaux/Cab $16.00 12 6
Juliska

2377 B&T Glassware Highball Clear $30.00 8 8
2375 B&T Glassware DOF Clear $26.00 8 12
2376 B&T Glassware Footed Goblet $35.00 8 8
2378 B&T Glassware Pitcher Clear $82.00 1 1
Signature USA

24351 Lake Minnetonka Tumbler 160z $15.00 8 8
Cookware

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Le Creuset of America, In

10075  7.25qt French Oven Rd - Dune $350.00 1 1
10076  3.5qt Braiser - Dune $270.00 1 1
Cutlery

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Wusthof Trident

13313  Block Starter Set $49.99 1 0
9721 8pc Presentation Steak Set $80.00 1 1
3909 10" Cooks, Classic $160.00 1 0
9720 8" Bread knife Classic $100.00 1 0
22104 7" Santoku Classic $120.00 1 0

Thursday, September 10, 2015

Page 1 of 3



7948 5"Utility/Serrated Classic
9101 Classic 4.5" Brunch Knife
9718 Paring Knife 3.5" Classic

Dinnerware

SKU # Description

Gien

31674 Filet Taupe Dinner Plate
10135  Filet Taupe Dessert Plate
10136  Filet Taupe Rim Soup

10137  Filet Taupe Tea Cup
10138  Filet Taupe Tea Cup Saucer

Housewares
SKU # Description

Chicago Metallic, c/oFocu
14630 Shaker
Epicurean Cutting Surface

8209 Natural/Brown Non-Slip 12x9
10470  15x11 Kitchen Series
32371 Carving Cutting Board 20x15

Fox Run
5836 Bagel Cutter
Harold Import Company, In

28348 4 Cup Glass Measuring Cup
29855 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup
16803 60z Souffle
12411 80z Souffle

Kitchen Supply
28202  Quadro Refrigerator Jar
Microplane / Grace

27445  Adjustable Slicer - Black
8159 Zester/Grater/Black

RSVP

7143 Ann Marie Brownie Spatula
5377 Large Serving Tongs
21117  Small Serving Tongs

William Bounds, LTD

9386 Diner Salt & Pepper Dual Set
WMF

27694  Profi Plus Wire Potato Masher

Thursday, September 10, 2015

$70.00
$38.00
$40.00

Price

$45.00
$35.00
$40.00
$44.00
$22.00

Price

$14.50

$29.00
$29.00
$92.00

$12.00

$16.00
$12.50
$4.00
$5.00

$18.50

$29.00
$17.50

$9.00
$24.00
$13.00

$43.00

$21.00

Wanted

12
12
12
12
12

Wanted

o O = =

Received

12
12
12
12
12

Received

O O O o

Page 2 of 3



Linens-Textiles

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
C & F Enterprises

30566  Round Qlt Placemat Providence $11.00 12 12
30551 Reversible Napkin Providence $7.00 12 12
Now Designs

10121  Tt2 Glass Towel London Grey $11.50 0 1
Serving

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Calaisio

918 8x8 Casserole with Pyrex $72.00 1 1
26669  Salad Bowl in Wicker Holder $102.00 1 1

919 9x13 Casserole with Pyrex $95.00 1 1
Yamazaki Tableware

11887  Harmony Lasagna Server $21.00 1 1
11888  Harmony Pie Server $21.00 1 0
9695 Harmony 3pc Cheese $34.50 1 0

Gift Cards Welcome

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired.
Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes:

Thursday, September 10, 2015 Page 3 of 3



