The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street Wayzata, MN 55391

Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date	7/25/2015		
Bride	Denghui	Zhang	
Groom	Andrew	Upjohn	Alternate Mailing Address?
Phone Number			Mailing Name
Address			Mailing Address
City, State, Zip			

Barware

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Fortessa				
4907	Forte Chardonnay	\$17.00	12	12
2099	Forte Bordeaux/Cab	\$16.00	12	6
Juliska				
2377	B&T Glassware Highball Clear	\$30.00	8	8
2375	B&T Glassware DOF Clear	\$26.00	8	12
2376	B&T Glassware Footed Goblet	\$35.00	8	8
2378	B&T Glassware Pitcher Clear	\$82.00	1	1
Signature	USA			
24351	Lake Minnetonka Tumbler 16oz	\$15.00	8	8

Cookware

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Le Creus	et of America, In			
10075	7.25qt French Oven Rd - Dune	\$350.00	1	1
10076	3.5qt Braiser - Dune	\$270.00	1	1

Cutlery

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Wusthof	Trident			
13313	Block Starter Set	\$49.99	1	0
9721	8pc Presentation Steak Set	\$80.00	1	1
3909	10" Cooks, Classic	\$160.00	1	0
9720	8" Bread knife Classic	\$100.00	1	0
22104	7" Santoku Classic	\$120.00	1	0

Dinnerware				
9718	Paring Knife 3.5" Classic	\$40.00	1	0
9101	Classic 4.5" Brunch Knife	\$38.00	1	0
7948	5"Utility/Serrated Classic	\$70.00	1	0

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Gien				
31674	Filet Taupe Dinner Plate	\$45.00	12	12
10135	Filet Taupe Dessert Plate	\$35.00	12	12
10136	Filet Taupe Rim Soup	\$40.00	12	12
10137	Filet Taupe Tea Cup	\$44.00	12	12
10138	Filet Taupe Tea Cup Saucer	\$22.00	12	12

Housewares

<u>House</u>	<u>wares</u>			
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Chicago	Metallic, c/oFocu			
14630	Shaker	\$14.50	1	0
Epicurea	n Cutting Surface			
8209	Natural/Brown Non-Slip 12x9	\$29.00	1	1
10470	15x11 Kitchen Series	\$29.00	1	1
32371	Carving Cutting Board 20x15	\$92.00	1	0
Fox Run				
5836	Bagel Cutter	\$12.00	1	1
Harold In	nport Company, In			
28348	4 Cup Glass Measuring Cup	\$16.00	1	0
29855	2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup	\$12.50	1	0
16803	6oz Souffle	\$4.00	6	0
12411	8oz Souffle	\$5.00	6	0
Kitchen S	Supply			
28202	Quadro Refrigerator Jar	\$18.50	2	0
Microplai	ne / Grace			
27445	Adjustable Slicer - Black	\$29.00	1	0
8159	Zester/Grater/Black	\$17.50	1	0
RSVP				
7143	Ann Marie Brownie Spatula	\$9.00	0	1
5377	Large Serving Tongs	\$24.00	1	0
21117	Small Serving Tongs	\$13.00	1	0
William E	Bounds, LTD			
9386	Diner Salt & Pepper Dual Set	\$43.00	1	0
WMF				
27694	Profi Plus Wire Potato Masher	\$21.00	1	0

Linens-Textiles

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
C & F En	terprises			
30566	Round Qlt Placemat Providence	\$11.00	12	12
30551	Reversible Napkin Providence	\$7.00	12	12
Now Des	igns			
10121	Tt2 Glass Towel London Grey	\$11.50	0	1

<u>Serving</u>

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Calaisio				
918	8x8 Casserole with Pyrex	\$72.00	1	1
26669	Salad Bowl in Wicker Holder	\$102.00	1	1
919	9x13 Casserole with Pyrex	\$95.00	1	1
Yamazak	i Tableware			
11887	Harmony Lasagna Server	\$21.00	1	1
11888	Harmony Pie Server	\$21.00	1	0
9695	Harmony 3pc Cheese	\$34.50	1	0

Gift Cards Welcome

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired. Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes: